
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUPS B & C PRACTICE #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 9 OF 17 - MARCH 6, 2010

AMA Supercross

DAYTONA BEACH

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  210.8361

774 R. Marshall  510.9452

149 C. Hinson  311.0363

644 K. Partridge  211.0384

229 J. Loop  711.0965

323 J. Povolny  311.1066

170 B. Jesseman  511.1517

198 J. Saylor  211.1668

97 R. Fitch  411.2489

466 K. Moore  311.26510

247 T. Parks  611.27811

81 C. Siebler  611.36612

124 R. Clark  511.37513

304 B. Ripple  411.40914

662 T. Bannister  311.42715

700 C. Shealy  211.62716

501 S. Wennerstrom  211.68217

150 S. Metz  211.69218

767 M. Sheafor  311.70819

993 T. Allred  611.72920

643 J. Oswald  311.76321

798 B. Ainsworth  511.85022

384 C. Schlacht  411.87223

804 J. Langford  211.88224

192 C. Lansing  411.95525

147 C. Miller  412.11526

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  232.6161

644 K. Partridge  633.2422

774 R. Marshall  533.2763

247 T. Parks  733.5914

170 B. Jesseman  533.6425

97 R. Fitch  433.7846

304 B. Ripple  234.0327

198 J. Saylor  234.0748

81 C. Siebler  634.0919

229 J. Loop  834.31810

323 J. Povolny  434.40911

501 S. Wennerstrom  734.49412

804 J. Langford  634.49413

124 R. Clark  534.51914

149 C. Hinson  534.56815

662 T. Bannister  234.71916

798 B. Ainsworth  634.85517

384 C. Schlacht  434.89318

767 M. Sheafor  235.03519

466 K. Moore  435.47320

150 S. Metz  235.50921

192 C. Lansing  635.52322

700 C. Shealy  235.59423

643 J. Oswald  335.62224

147 C. Miller  536.12725

993 T. Allred  636.27926

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

644 K. Partridge  624.1281

149 C. Hinson  724.1402

774 R. Marshall  524.2433

338 J. Lawrence  224.4124

170 B. Jesseman  224.4725

798 B. Ainsworth  624.4806

247 T. Parks  624.4827

304 B. Ripple  624.5668

323 J. Povolny  324.5869

97 R. Fitch  624.66410

124 R. Clark  324.92011

466 K. Moore  625.01712

81 C. Siebler  425.03013

147 C. Miller  325.06314

150 S. Metz  325.16915

804 J. Langford  425.39116

198 J. Saylor  225.45017

662 T. Bannister  325.49518

767 M. Sheafor  325.51719

643 J. Oswald  225.60320

384 C. Schlacht  425.66621

192 C. Lansing  625.93022

229 J. Loop  526.21023

501 S. Wennerstrom  426.24924

993 T. Allred  326.67825

700 C. Shealy  426.95326
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